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The New Dimension in Clarity
Adding Spatial Orientation to Medical Imaging

Sony proudly introduces the MCC-3000MT, a 3D medical-grade full-HD video camera that 
provides exceptional picture quality.  The MCC-3000MT consists of two compact camera 
heads and one CCU (Camera Control Unit), and can be easily integrated into a variety of 
medical systems.  

3D imaging is fast becoming extremely popular in various medical applications such as 
microscopic surgery and endoscopic surgery because it improves depth perception and 
spatial orientation.  This provides a truer visual experience that is closer to natural sight 
than 2D imaging.  

For microscopic surgery applications, the 3D stereoscopic images that the surgeon sees 
through a microscope can be shared with other medical staff  utilizing one of Sony’s 3D 
medical-grade monitors, such as the LMD-2451MT.  These 3D images can be easily 
recorded using the HVO-3300MT medical-grade recorder.  

Physicians can better communicate with patients and fellow surgeons 
by integrating 3D images – utilizing Sony’s complete 3D video solution 
with a medical-grade 3D camera, monitors, and recorders – into every 
phase of their workflow, from operating rooms to consulting rooms and 
teaching facilities.

Together with Sony’s medical-grade 3D monitors and recorders, the 
MCC-3000MT is ideal for all surgery applications. 

Stereoscopic 3D Images 
Superb quality 3D video can be achieved easily with the 

camera’s simple configuration, because one CCU 

controls two camera heads.  The depth perception and 

spatial orientation provided by this 3D technology can 

help surgeons more easily grasp, cut, and suture tissue.  

The camera can also be used to capture two separate 

2D images under control of one CCU.

1/2-inch Type  
Exmor™ Full-HD CMOS Sensors
Both camera heads in the MCC-3000MT are equipped 

with three 1/2-inch type Exmor Full-HD CMOS sensors, 

each with a pixel count of 1920 (H) x 1080 (V).  These 

sensors deliver excellent picture performance with full-

HD resolution in 1080i mode.

By combining Exmor image sensors with Sony’s 

accumulated image processing technologies, the  

MCC-3000MT provides an excellent sensitivity of F10, a

remarkable signal-to-noise ratio of 54 dB, a high

horizontal resolution of 1000 TV lines, and a wide

dynamic range of 450%.

Compact and Lightweight 
Camera Head Unit 
The camera head unit is C-mount compatible – the lens 

mount that is commonly used for microscopes in 

medical applications.  The dimensions (W x H x D) of the 

camera head unit are 35 x 45 x 50 mm (1 7/16 x 1 13/16 x 

2 inches), and it weighs only 90 g (3.2 oz).  Thanks to 

this compact size and light weight, each camera head 

unit can be installed easily in space-constrained 

locations.

Key Features
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Various Shooting Modes
A rich variety of features for shooting are incorporated 

into the MCC-3000MT such as Image Reverse mode, 

which is convenient for microsurgery, a Freeze function 

synchronized with the flashlight of retinal cameras, and 

Spot Photometry mode, which is for AE (Auto Exposure) 

on a slit lamp.

Additionally, a Picture Profile™ feature allows the 

camera operator to easily call up customized picture-

tonal settings to suit particular shooting conditions, 

rather than having to readjust the camera each time – 

giving greater operational efficiency.  Up to six different 

settings such as the parameters of shutter, gain, detail, 

knee, and gamma can be saved in memory.  These 

settings can be recalled from the switches on the front 

panel.

System Configuration
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RS-232C Interface
The MCC-3000MT is equipped with a D-sub 9-pin 

connector for RS-232C connection.  It allows control 

from an external host device such as a computer. 

Intuitive Front Panel Operation
The brightness, red, and blue controls on the front 

panel allow intuitive picture adjustment.  Moreover, it is 

possible to adjust two camera heads from a single CCU 

at the same time.  This eliminates the need to adjust 

two camera heads individually.

Flexible Selection of Camera Cables
The CCU can be located up to 20 m (62.6 feet) away 

from the camera head.  An optional camera cable can 

be selected from 5 m (16.4 feet), 10 m (32.8 feet), 15 m 

(49.2 feet), or 20 m (62.6 feet) depending on installation 

requirements. 



Specifications

Related Products

Optional Accessories

CCMC-T20/CCMC-T15/
CCMC-T10/CCMC-T05
Camera Cables

AC-81MD
AC Adapter
Input: AC 100 V - 240 V,  

1.0 A - 0.5 A, 50/60 Hz
Output: DC 24 V, 3.3 A Max.

HVO-3300MT
3D HD Video Recorder

Rear Panel

Pin Assignments

Pin No.

1 DC IN

2 GND

3 NC

DC IN connector (Hoshiden TCS7960-53)

* The DC power plug needs to be Hoshiden TCP8927-53. 

3

2

1

DC Power Plug

MCC-3000MT
Camera Head Unit

Image Device 3-chip 1/2-inch type Exmor CMOS

Effective Picture Elements 1920 (H) × 1080 (V)

Lens Mount C-mount

Optical system F2.2 prism system

Sensitivity F10 typical (in 1920 × 1080/59.94i mode)

Minimum Illumination 9 lx (in 1920 × 1080/59.94i mode, F2.2, +21 dB gain)

Connector

Camera output 20pin (×1)

Camera Control Unit

S/N Ratio 54 dB (Y) (typical)

Horizontal Resolution 1000TV lines (in 1920 × 1080/59.94i ; through HD-SDI)

White Balance PRESET/MEMORY/ATW

AE On/Off

AE Area Multi/Large/Middle/Spot/Slit Selectable

Picture Profile PictureProfile 1-6

Output Signals HD-SDI, Composite

Color Bar Type Multi/75%/100%/Off

Down Converter Squeeze/Letterbox/Edge Crop

Serial Data RS-232C

Connectors

Composite output BNC (×1)

HD SDI output BNC (×2)

EXT SYNC input BNC (×1)

Remote D-sub 9-pin (×1)

General

Mass CHU : 90 g (3.2 oz) (×2) 
CCU : 4.5 kg (9 lb 15 oz)

Dimensions*1 CHU : 35 × 45 × 50 mm (1 7/16 × 13/16 × 2 inches) without 
projection 
CCU : 200 × 88 × 341mm (7 7/8 × 3 1/2 × 13 1/2 inches) 
without projection

Power Requirements DC 24 V

Input Current 1.5 A (inrush: 3.0 A)

Operational Temperature 0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)

Storage Temperature -20°C to 60°C (-4°F to 140°F)

Supplied Accessories Tripod adapter (2)
Tripod adapter fitting screws (8)
Lens mount cap(2)
Operating instructions

- Japanese version (1)
- English version (1)
- German version(1)

Before Using This Unit(1)
CD-ROM

- Manuals for HD Video Camera
(Operating Instructions in PDF) (1)

Warranty Booklet (1)

LMD-3251MT/ 
LMD-2451MT
3D HD Medical Monitor

*1 The values for dimension are approximate.
This product is distributed to US and EU as a medical device. It satisfies product safety standards (e.g. IEC 60601-1).
For more details, please contact your nearest Sony sales office or an authorized dealer.



По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48 

Калининград (4012)72-03-81 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 

Киров (8332)68-02-04 

Коломна (4966)23-41-49 

Кострома (4942)77-07-48 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61 

Курган (3522)50-90-47 

Курск (4712)77-13-04 

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 

Москва (495)268-04-70 

Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 

Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 

Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 

Омск (3812)21-46-40 

Орел (4862)44-53-42 

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 

Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Самара (846)206-03-16 

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 

Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70     Казахстан +7(7172)727-132     Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

syn@nt-rt.ru || https://sonymed.nt-rt.ru 

tel:+7(7273)495-231
tel:+7(3955)60-70-56
tel:+7(8182)63-90-72
tel:+7(8512)99-46-04
tel:+7(3852)73-04-60
tel:+7(4722)40-23-64
tel:+7(4162)22-76-07
tel:+7(4832)59-03-52
tel:+7(423)249-28-31
tel:+7(8672)28-90-48
tel:+7(4922)49-43-18
tel:+7(844)278-03-48
tel:+7(8172)26-41-59
tel:+7(473)204-51-73
tel:+7(343)384-55-89
tel:+7(4932)77-34-06
tel:+7(3412)26-03-58
tel:+7(395)279-98-46
tel:+7(843)206-01-48
tel:+7(4012)72-03-81
tel:+7(4842)92-23-67
tel:+7(3842)65-04-62
tel:+7(8332)68-02-04
tel:+7(4966)23-41-49
tel:+7(4942)77-07-48
tel:+7(861)203-40-90
tel:+7(391)204-63-61
tel:+7(3522)50-90-47
tel:+7(4712)77-13-04
tel:+7(4742)52-20-81
tel:+7(3519)55-03-13
tel:+7(495)268-04-70
tel:+7(8152)59-64-93
tel:+7(8552)20-53-41
tel:+7(831)429-08-12
tel:+7(3843)20-46-81
tel:+7(383)227-86-73
tel:+7(3496)41-32-12
tel:+7(3812)21-46-40
tel:+7(4862)44-53-42
tel:+7(3532)37-68-04
tel:+7(8412)22-31-16
tel:+7(342)205-81-47
tel:+7(8142)55-98-37
tel:+7(8112)59-10-37
tel:+7(863)308-18-15
tel:+7(4912)46-61-64
tel:+7(846)206-03-16
tel:+7(812)309-46-40
tel:+7(8342)22-96-24
tel:+7(845)249-38-78
tel:+7(8692)22-31-93
tel:+7(3652)67-13-56
tel:+7(4812)29-41-54
tel:+7(862)225-72-31
tel:+7(8652)20-65-13
tel:+7(3462)77-98-35
tel:+7(8212)25-95-17
tel:+7(4752)50-40-97
tel:+7(4822)63-31-35
tel:+7(8482)63-91-07
tel:+7(3822)98-41-53
tel:+7(4872)33-79-87
tel:+7(3452)66-21-18
tel:+7(3012)59-97-51
tel:+7(8422)24-23-59
tel:+7(347)229-48-12
tel:+7(4212)92-98-04
tel:+7(8352)28-53-07
tel:+7(351)202-03-61
tel:+7(8202)49-02-64
tel:+7(3022)38-34-83
tel:+7(4112)23-90-97
tel:+7(4852)69-52-93
mailto:syn@nt-rt.ru
https://sonymed.nt-rt.ru/



